
 
 

15th Graduation Day on 17.07.2016  

Transport Department- Bus Routes 
 

 ROUTE -  A 

Sl No. BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 YESVANTHAPURA    6.50.AM 

2 WEST OF CHORD ROAD Navrang Cross 6.55.AM 

3 RAJKUMAR ROAD    7.01.AM 

4 SUJATHA THEATRE   7.06.AM 

5 MYSORE CIRCLE Binny Mill road 7.11.AM 

6 CHAMRAJPET Ram Mandir 7.15.AM 

7 KIIMS CIRCLE   7.17.AM 

8 MINERVA CIRCLE   7.20.AM 

9 DAIRY CIRCLE   7.25.AM 

10 ST.JOHNS    7.30.AM 

11 SILK BOARD   7.45.AM 

12 BOMMANAHALLI   7.47.AM 

13 HOSA ROAD    7.57.AM 

14 CHANDAPURA circle 8.06.AM 

15 ANEKAL   8.26.AM 

16 SSEC   8.36.AM 

 

 

 

 

Bus Driver Contact Number Monitor Name Contact Number 

Silambarasan 9036167008 Venogopal 9035187690 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

15th Graduation Day on 17.07.2016  
Transport Department- Bus Routes 

ROUTE - C 
Sl No. BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 KAMMANAHALLI Banaswadi Main Road 6.45.AM 

2 MARUTHI SEVA NAGAR Mukunda Theatre 6.47.AM 

3 ITC   6.50.AM 

4 FRAZER TOWN Pulike Nagar 6.55.AM 

5 CANTT. RAILWAY STATION   7.00.AM 

6 BAMBOO BAZAR Petrol Bunk 7.03.AM 

7 NAGA THEATRE   7.06.AM 

8 M.G.ROAD JUNCTION Raheja Towers 7.10.AM 

9 TRINITY CIRCLE MES 7.12.AM 

10 DOMLUR JUNCTION Airport road Junction 7.20.AM 

11 MAHINDRA SHOWROOM Vijay Auto 7.25.AM 

12 JAKKASANDRA   7.32.AM 

13 HSR LAYOUT   7.35.AM 

14 CHANDAPURA   7.45.AM 

15 ANEKAL   8.32.AM 

16 SSEC   8.42.AM 

 

 

 

Bus Driver Contact Number Monitor Name Contact Number 

Sathish Kumar 8951720013 Bheemeshwar Reddy 9900545106 



 
 

15th Graduation Day on 17.07.2016  
Transport Department- Bus Routes 

                      ROUTE H  

SL. No BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 NAGARABHAVI   6.30.AM 

2 PRASHANTH NAGAR    6.35.AM 

3 VIJAYANAGAR   6.37.AM 

4 BHEL   6.40.AM 

5 NAYANDAHALLI   6.42.AM 

6 KATRIGUPPE   6.45.AM 

7 KAMAKYA   6.47.AM 

8 DEVEGOWDA PETROL BUNK   6.50.AM 

9 INDRA NURSING HOME   6.51.AM 

10 JSS CIRCLE   6.52.AM 

11 TRUST OFFICE   6.54.AM 

12 RAGGIGUDDA   6.59.AM 

13 JAYADEVA   7.02.AM 

14 BILEKANAHALLI    7.04.AM 

15 APOLLO HOSPITAL    7.10.AM 

16 ARAKERE   7.12.AM 

17 HULIMAVU    7.14.AM 

18 MEENAKSHI TEMPLE    7.19.AM 

19 PURVA APRT   7.22.AM 

20 GOTTIGERE    7.24.AM 

21 SHEREWOOD HIGH SCHOOL    7.29.AM 

22 KOLI FORM    7.31.AM 

23 KALKERE    7.34.AM 

24 BANNERUGHATTA   7.39.AM 

25 JIGANI   8.00.AM 

26 ANEKAL    8.30.AM 

27 SSEC   8.45.AM 

 

 

Bus Driver Contact Number Monitor Name Contact Number 

Rajashekar 9035705204 Bhadirinarayana 9731562591 

 

 



 
 

15th Graduation Day on 17.07.2016  
Transport Department- Bus Routes 

ROUTE - 6 

SL.NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME  (AM) 

1 TVS NAGAR  7.10.A.M 

2 THALLI RAILWAY GATE  7.17 A.M 

3 SIPCOT   7.19.AM 

4 ESI  7.20 A.M 

5 MOOKANDAPALLI CROSS  7.22 A.M 

6 DARGA  7.24 A.M 

7 BAGALUR ROAD PETROL BUNK  7.37 A.M 

8 RTO CHECK POST  BAGALUR  ROAD  7.40.AM 

9 NEW  BUS STAND MUNICIPAL OFFICE  7.50 A.M 

10 TNSTC DEPO  7.52.AM 

11 CENTRAL EXCISE NEAR LAKE  7.55 A.M 

12 GOVT. HOSPITAL  7.57 A.M 

13 RAILWAY STATION  8.00 A.M 

14 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL OPPOSITE  ITI  8.02 A.M 

15 MATHIGIRI  8.07 A.M 

16 MATHIGIRI CROSS ROAD  8.10 A.M 

17 ANDIVADI CHECK POST  8.15 A.M 

18 NAJAPURA CIRCLE   8.18A.M 

19 BOMMANDAHALLI   8.22.A.M 

20 DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE 8.35.AM 

21 GUDDANAHALLI  8.40 A.M 

22 SSCE  8.45 A.M 

 

 

Bus Driver Contact Number Bus Coordinator Contact Number 

Sivaraj.D.M 9597237680 Siva Sakthi Balan 9994901535 

 


